NM MARATON KORTBANE 2022

HIJELLEVANNET

LGP DAG

Fri AM
Fri AM
Fri AM
Fri AM
Fri AM
Fri AM

N o o~ WO N P

Fri AM

Norges Padleforbund © 2026

TID
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:40
12:10
15:00
15:20

KATEGORI KLASSE
Herrer Senior
Herrer Senior
Herrer uile
Gutter ui4
Piker ui4
Herrer Senior
Damer Senior

X EEEEA

Created on 06.03.2026 16:31:26 | Page 1 of 1

DISTANSE
K1 Short
K1 Short
K1 Short
K1 Short
K1 Short
K1 Short
K1 Short

NORGE
24.06.2022 -

HEAT
Heat 1
Heat 2
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Generated by RaceManager



