

LØP	DAG	TID	KATEGORI	KLASSE	DISTANSE	HEAT
1	Fri AM	10:30	Herrer	Senior	K1 Short	Heat 1
2	Fri AM	10:50	Herrer	Senior	K1 Short	Heat 2
3	Fri AM	11:10	Herrer	U16	K1 Short	Final
4	Fri AM	11:40	Gutter	U14	K1 Short	Final
5	Fri AM	12:10	Piker	U14	K1 Short	Final
6	Fri AM	15:00	Herrer	Senior	K1 Short	Final
7	Fri AM	15:20	Damer	Senior	K1 Short	Final

